
  
   Trophée Régional Lucien Zins 

 PONTIVY
 du 23 au 24 juin 2018 - Bassin de 50 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

  Classement Dames

1. GUENEUGUES Flora (2005) FRA CN BREST 4439 pts
2. JULIAN Eulalie (2005) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 4427 pts
3. PERAN Ambre (2005) FRA CN MORLAIX 4258 pts
4. WIJESINGHE Solene (2005) SRI CN BREST 4209 pts
5. LE GUILLOU Ines (2005) FRA CARHAIX NATATION 4197 pts
6. VARLET Morgane (2005) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 4189 pts
7. PLAULT Lili (2005) FRA EN PONTIVY 4157 pts
8. MALIVET Nolwenn (2006) FRA PLOEMEUR NATATION 4060 pts
9. BUANNIC-GUIRRIEC Louise (2006) FRA LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 4036 pts

10. WEYMAN Rebecca (2005) FRA C REDON NATATION 4030 pts
11. GALLOIS Anaïs (2005) FRA LORIENT NATATION 4019 pts
12. BOUILLIE Ellynn (2005) FRA LANNION NATATION 3985 pts
13. GAUTIER Daphnee (2005) FRA LANNION NATATION 3827 pts
14. DEBRABANT Gwenaëlle (2006) FRA CN FOUGÈRES 3795 pts
15. DESPINASSE Clemence (2006) FRA UNION QUIMPER NATATION 3752 pts
16. QUELENNEC Awen (2005) FRA CN BREST 3718 pts
17. KERLIDOU Lena (2005) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 3716 pts
18. LAUREC Annette (2005) FRA LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 3709 pts
19. LE TROTTER Charlotte (2005) FRA UNION QUIMPER NATATION 3673 pts
20. LE PAPE Sterenn (2005) FRA LANNION NATATION 3670 pts
21. MOUNEREAU Albane (2005) FRA ST-MALO NATATION 3666 pts
22. LARDIER-PUIGDOMENECH Gabriella (2005) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 3641 pts
23. LAGREE Chloé (2006) FRA CN FOUGÈRES 3631 pts
24. RIVIERE--BOS Jehanne (2006) FRA CN BREST 3597 pts
25. SCHMITT-SALIOU Youna (2005) FRA ST-MALO NATATION 3580 pts
26. CHALONNY Anna (2005) FRA EN PONTIVY 3569 pts
27. BELLEC Lou-Ann (2006) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 3550 pts
28. YVINEC Lili-Rose (2005) FRA DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 3540 pts
29. GIRAUDEAU Julia (2006) FRA CN BREST 3537 pts
30. GALLAIS Chloe (2005) FRA EN PONTIVY 3524 pts
31. ARQUILLA Leanna (2006) FRA CN BREST 3521 pts
32. PANHALEUX Klervie (2006) FRA NC QUESTEMBERT 3514 pts
33. DE VULLIOD Raphaëlle (2005) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 3507 pts
34. CRUSSON Enéa (2005) FRA LORIENT NATATION 3484 pts
35. HENRIQUES-DELAUNAY Ileanne (2006) FRA LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 3474 pts
36. BODIGUEL Swan (2005) FRA CN VANNES 3465 pts
37. DREAN Marie (2007) FRA LORIENT NATATION 3432 pts
38. BENON Maëlys (2005) FRA CN VANNES 3430 pts
39. GESREL Clémentine (2006) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 3420 pts
40. ROBERT Iliana (2005) FRA CN CONCARNEAU 3381 pts
41. THEBAULT-LUNEL Zoé (2005) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 3376 pts
42. BEVAZAHA Lucie (2005) FRA CN BREST 3363 pts
43. LIGABUE Denise (2005) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 3349 pts
44. GIBIELLE Lauryne (2006) FRA CARHAIX NATATION 3341 pts
45. BARBIER Blanche (2005) FRA CN VANNES 3337 pts
46. MEIGNEN-RETHO Justine (2007) FRA CN VANNES 3325 pts
47. BELAN Léonie (2005) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 3314 pts
48. LE ROUX Garance (2006) FRA LES NAGEURS DES 3 RIVIERES 3309 pts
49. GUILLEMANT Vanessa (2005) FRA AURAY NATATION 3305 pts
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50. LE GOFF Lisa (2005) FRA CN MORLAIX 3293 pts
51. KAIGRE Anne-Gaëlle (2005) FRA CN BREST 3291 pts
52. CALLE Gersende (2005) FRA UN PLOËRMEL 3282 pts
53. LE BIHAN Anaïs (2005) FRA CNP LOUDÉAC 3269 pts
54. DUCHEMIN Ambre (2005) FRA DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 3266 pts
55. REMINIAC Juliette (2005) FRA CN VANNES 3263 pts
56. SIMON Romy (2006) FRA LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 3246 pts
57. HAMON-HALL Yulizh (2006) FRA CN BREST 3242 pts
58. GAZZERA Ambre (2006) FRA CN BREST 3211 pts
59. CLAUSTRE Mariel (2005) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3182 pts
60. LE BOULCH Léa (2006) FRA CN GUINGAMP 3174 pts
61. BOUFFORT Loann (2005) FRA CN FOUGÈRES 3159 pts
62. SOULET Valentine (2006) FRA C REDON NATATION 3148 pts
63. PROUTEAU Tiphaine (2007) FRA LANNION NATATION 3132 pts
64. FONTE Maureen (2005) FRA LANVAUX OC GRANDCHAMP 3131 pts
65. PELARD Sara (2006) FRA LORIENT NATATION 3110 pts
66. BENFRAJ Myriam (2006) FRA DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 3096 pts
67. AUDUTEAU Morgane (2006) FRA DOUARNENEZ NATATION 3086 pts
68. PEROUZE Agathe (2006) FRA C REDON NATATION 3077 pts
69. MARECHAL QUEMIN Lucie (2007) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3043 pts
70. RAIMBAULT Tessa (2005) FRA C REDON NATATION 3040 pts
71. TREGOUET Elorya (2006) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 3013 pts
72. GARNIER Soline (2005) FRA DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 3004 pts
73. REMINGOL Angèle (2005) FRA CN LAMBALLE 2999 pts
74. GUEGOU Emma (2005) FRA CN BREST 2988 pts
75. MAILLARD Alice (2007) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2986 pts
76. JEZEQUEL Margaux (2005) FRA CN BREST 2961 pts
77. LEVASSEUR Liv (2006) FRA CN VANNES 2959 pts
78. LAGREE Meline (2006) FRA CN FOUGÈRES 2948 pts
79. ROUSSEL Elyne (2005) FRA LANNION NATATION 2945 pts
80. NKOURISSA NKODIA Gemima (2005) FRA LORIENT NATATION 2943 pts
81. GUIBOUX Celia (2005) FRA UN PLOËRMEL 2930 pts
82. CORNILLET COCHET Louna (2007) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2923 pts
83. DANIEL Océane (2006) FRA CN FOUGÈRES 2910 pts
84. LANGOUET Clara (2007) FRA CN VITRÉ 2893 pts
85. LE PAPE Maeva (2006) FRA LANNION NATATION 2879 pts
86. BERTHO AMICE Lilou (2005) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 2866 pts
87. TURQUETY Juliette (2006) FRA COMBOURG NATATION 2862 pts
88. ABEGG BOURGEOIS Mathilde (2006) FRA C REDON NATATION 2855 pts
89. LAURENT Léa (2005) FRA LORIENT NATATION 2826 pts
90. DEMAY Juliette (2007) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2824 pts
91. BONIFAS Marie-Ange (2006) FRA DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 2814 pts
92. PIRODDI-MORVAN Marie (2006) FRA LES NAGEURS DES 3 RIVIERES 2812 pts
93. BOURDON Marie-Alix (2006) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 2771 pts
94. JONCOURT Juliette (2007) FRA CN BREST 2770 pts
95. BOUVIER Azheline (2007) FRA DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 2760 pts
96. QUEMENER Pauline (2007) FRA DOUARNENEZ NATATION 2703 pts
97. BOUTOUILLER Florie (2005) FRA ELLIANT ST YVI NATATION 2692 pts
98. GAREL Alaïs (2007) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 2654 pts
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99. LE BRAS Manon (2005) FRA CN BREST 2642 pts
100. ODY Juliane (2006) FRA CNP LOUDÉAC 2628 pts
101. LECOMTE Juliette (2007) FRA LANNION NATATION 2590 pts
102. ROUPLY-JAMOIS Louane (2005) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 2548 pts
103. LAMY Ysée (2007) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2509 pts
104. STRULLU Jade (2007) FRA DOUARNENEZ NATATION 2491 pts
105. HENG Chloé (2007) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2479 pts
106. BARON Zoé (2007) FRA CN VANNES 2464 pts
107. LE PODER Flavie (2007) FRA CAUDAN NATATION 2456 pts
108. CONTOUR Emma (2007) FRA CN CHÂTEAULIN 2431 pts
109. HENAFF Louanne (2007) FRA CN CHÂTEAULIN 2425 pts
109. MICHAUX Jeanne (2007) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 2425 pts
111. MAURICE Margaux (2007) FRA CN VANNES 2418 pts
112. MIJERE Maëlys (2007) FRA CNP LOUDÉAC 2327 pts
113. JEHANNO-FALMUR Albane (2007) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 2206 pts
114. HANCOCK Maëlle (2007) AUS DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 2055 pts
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1. LHOTELAIN Guillaume (2004) FRA DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 4393 pts
2. GILBERT Elouan (2004) FRA CAUDAN NATATION 4317 pts
3. HIDOUCHE GILLET Yannis (2004) FRA PAYS DE LANDI NATATION 4293 pts
4. JOURDREN Axel (2004) FRA LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 4279 pts
5. LE PRAT Evan (2004) FRA LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 4254 pts
6. OLERON Florian (2004) FRA CN MORLAIX 4214 pts
7. JEGARD Maxime (2004) FRA DOUARNENEZ NATATION 4196 pts
8. CROCQ Gaspard (2005) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 4078 pts
9. ALBAR Amaury (2004) FRA DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 4076 pts

10. GIANNANTONI Elouan (2005) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 4073 pts
11. LE CORRE Ivan (2004) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 4071 pts
12. HOUSSIN Elouen (2004) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 4041 pts
13. LEPLANOIS Paul (2004) FRA ST-MALO NATATION 3985 pts
14. MORVAN-LEMASSON Nael (2005) FRA CN BREST 3950 pts
15. BEAL Alexis (2005) FRA CN BREST 3945 pts
16. GARO Erwan (2005) FRA CN BREST 3938 pts
17. KERBART Loevan (2004) FRA CN VANNES 3884 pts
18. CARIO Trémeur (2004) FRA CN FOUGÈRES 3883 pts
19. LECLERE Luc (2004) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 3859 pts
20. CHRISTIN Louis (2004) FRA LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 3848 pts
21. KAANDORP Tom (2004) NED LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 3840 pts
22. RIETH Martin (2004) FRA CN CONCARNEAU 3834 pts
23. HOURMAND Victor (2004) FRA UN PLOËRMEL 3732 pts
24. GARCIA Kévin (2004) FRA LORIENT NATATION 3696 pts
25. PLOQUIN KEROUREDAN Morgan (2005) FRA DOUARNENEZ NATATION 3686 pts
26. BARTHAUX Etienne (2004) FRA PLOEMEUR NATATION 3664 pts
27. GEFFROY Ethan (2004) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3639 pts
28. LE GOFF Eden (2005) FRA AURAY NATATION 3634 pts
29. GAUTIER Matheo (2004) FRA CN GUINGAMP 3632 pts
30. SALAUN Mathieu (2005) FRA UNION QUIMPER NATATION 3631 pts
31. GUEGNARD Paul-Hugo (2005) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 3626 pts
32. SOURIMANT Louis (2004) FRA LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 3624 pts
33. TURPIN Antoine (2004) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3611 pts
34. LANGLO Theo (2004) FRA AURAY NATATION 3603 pts
35. PEREIRA NETO Diego (2004) FRA UNION QUIMPER NATATION 3602 pts
36. LE ROCH Lomig (2005) FRA UN PLOËRMEL 3589 pts
37. LE GUEN Raphael (2004) FRA CN BREST 3571 pts
38. JAFFRELOT Mathis (2004) FRA ST-MALO NATATION 3538 pts
39. RENOUARD Alexis (2004) FRA DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 3537 pts
40. GOUREAU Timéo (2006) FRA AURAY NATATION 3524 pts
41. ROUÉ Célestin (2005) FRA CN MORLAIX 3507 pts
42. LE GARREC Elouan (2004) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3493 pts
43. BENNAOUM Ibrahim (2005) FRA BAUD NATATION 3469 pts
44. COLANGELO Pierre-Emmanuel (2004) FRA DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 3452 pts
45. LE PAGE Arthur (2004) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3439 pts
46. LABAT Alan (2005) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3431 pts
47. BOUVIER Mazheven (2004) FRA DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 3426 pts
48. PETEK Louis (2004) FRA CN BREST 3410 pts
49. YOVANOVITCH Samuel (2005) FRA LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 3402 pts
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50. BLONDEAUX Maël (2005) FRA CN CONCARNEAU 3386 pts
51. MALIGORNE Hugo (2004) FRA BAUD NATATION 3382 pts
52. BERTAUX Sony (2005) FRA CN GUINGAMP 3374 pts
53. FONTAINE Titouan (2004) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3364 pts
54. LE NANCQ Ewenn (2004) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3353 pts
55. PERRIER Yann (2004) FRA LANNION NATATION 3352 pts
56. GRASSET-NAZABAL Raphaël (2005) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 3350 pts
57. SALOMON Quentin (2005) FRA ELLIANT ST YVI NATATION 3292 pts
58. MARTEL Titouan (2004) FRA UNION QUIMPER NATATION 3281 pts
59. ROUFFIGNAC Louis (2004) FRA C REDON NATATION 3272 pts
60. LE PADELLEC Samuel (2004) FRA CN VANNES 3249 pts
61. RAYMOND Pierre-Yves (2005) FRA UNION QUIMPER NATATION 3194 pts
62. GALLAIS Joaquim (2005) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 3187 pts
63. LE TEXIER Mael (2004) FRA C REDON NATATION 3182 pts
64. LEBLOIS Elouenn (2004) FRA LES NAGEURS DES 3 RIVIERES 3106 pts
65. HOULLIER Yohann (2004) FRA C REDON NATATION 3079 pts
66. DECOURT Mathéo (2005) FRA LORIENT NATATION 3060 pts
67. RIOUAL Milan (2006) FRA UNION QUIMPER NATATION 3046 pts
68. LE BORGNE Alban (2005) FRA DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 3041 pts
69. CHABRIER Gaëtan (2004) FRA CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 3031 pts
70. BOCHER--MONTAIGNE Artus (2006) FRA CN BREST 3022 pts
71. KUCHARSKI Celio (2006) FRA DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 2993 pts
71. LE POL Alexym (2004) FRA LANVAUX OC GRANDCHAMP 2993 pts
73. LE HOUX DUSSAPT Axel (2005) FRA CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2985 pts
74. PICOT Anatole (2005) FRA EN PONTIVY 2969 pts
75. MARTIN Lancelot (2004) FRA DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 2939 pts
76. SCHNEPP Glen (2006) FRA CN BREST 2936 pts
77. LANDAIS Paul (2005) FRA U.S LIFFREENNE NATATION 2934 pts
78. DREAN Elouan (2005) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2933 pts
79. GROT Maëlan (2005) FRA CN MORLAIX 2918 pts
80. RINGUET-CHATELIER Félix (2005) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 2908 pts
81. CORRE Lucas (2005) FRA CN GUINGAMP 2901 pts
82. LE BOT Pierre-Antoine (2005) FRA C REDON NATATION 2892 pts
83. VENANT David (2005) FRA EN PONTIVY 2847 pts
84. LECLERCQ Lucas (2004) FRA AURAY NATATION 2831 pts
85. VALLERIE Titouan (2004) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 2828 pts
86. RICAUD Elouan (2005) FRA CN FOUGÈRES 2815 pts
87. LALANNE Siméo (2006) FRA DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 2795 pts
88. LE POTTIER Kévin (2006) FRA CNP LOUDÉAC 2794 pts
89. BALAC Martin (2005) FRA CN CONCARNEAU 2782 pts
89. SIMON Nathan (2006) FRA DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 2782 pts
91. ANGOUJARD Corentin (2005) FRA UN PLOËRMEL 2781 pts
92. KELKAL Adane (2006) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2738 pts
93. THOMAS PERRIN Mathis (2006) FRA UN PLOËRMEL 2734 pts
94. GOASDUFF Erwann (2004) FRA CN CHÂTEAULIN 2725 pts
95. ROSAMOND Adam (2006) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 2691 pts
96. ZARAIDI Walid (2006) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2685 pts
97. CROST Tom (2006) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2661 pts
98. SERBOUH Victor (2004) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 2615 pts
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99. LE GENTIL Pierre (2006) FRA UN PLOËRMEL 2534 pts
100. HOUSSIN Timéo (2006) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 2469 pts
101. FLAUX Loeiz (2006) FRA UN PLOËRMEL 2445 pts
102. HERVÉ Matthieu (2006) FRA ST-MALO NATATION 2406 pts
103. CALVEZ Lucas (2006) FRA UNION QUIMPER NATATION 2397 pts
104. TROUDE Théo (2006) FRA CN GUINGAMP 2384 pts
105. GUILLOU-ROBIN Novann (2006) FRA CN GUINGAMP 2342 pts
106. COLAS Cyprien (2006) FRA CN CONCARNEAU 2258 pts
106. GOUELO Romain (2004) FRA PLOEMEUR NATATION 2258 pts
108. GRAVE Mathis (2006) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 2240 pts
109. LE BRIS Clément (2006) FRA CN BREST 2065 pts
110. ARTZNER Valentin (2004) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1753 pts
111. GANCGLUS Alexandre (2004) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1692 pts
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1. GUENEUGUES Flora (2005) FRA CN BREST 4439 pts
2. JULIAN Eulalie (2005) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 4427 pts
3. LHOTELAIN Guillaume (2004) FRA DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 4393 pts
4. GILBERT Elouan (2004) FRA CAUDAN NATATION 4317 pts
5. HIDOUCHE GILLET Yannis (2004) FRA PAYS DE LANDI NATATION 4293 pts
6. JOURDREN Axel (2004) FRA LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 4279 pts
7. PERAN Ambre (2005) FRA CN MORLAIX 4258 pts
8. LE PRAT Evan (2004) FRA LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 4254 pts
9. OLERON Florian (2004) FRA CN MORLAIX 4214 pts

10. WIJESINGHE Solene (2005) SRI CN BREST 4209 pts
11. LE GUILLOU Ines (2005) FRA CARHAIX NATATION 4197 pts
12. JEGARD Maxime (2004) FRA DOUARNENEZ NATATION 4196 pts
13. VARLET Morgane (2005) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 4189 pts
14. PLAULT Lili (2005) FRA EN PONTIVY 4157 pts
15. CROCQ Gaspard (2005) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 4078 pts
16. ALBAR Amaury (2004) FRA DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 4076 pts
17. GIANNANTONI Elouan (2005) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 4073 pts
18. LE CORRE Ivan (2004) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 4071 pts
19. MALIVET Nolwenn (2006) FRA PLOEMEUR NATATION 4060 pts
20. HOUSSIN Elouen (2004) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 4041 pts
21. BUANNIC-GUIRRIEC Louise (2006) FRA LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 4036 pts
22. WEYMAN Rebecca (2005) FRA C REDON NATATION 4030 pts
23. GALLOIS Anaïs (2005) FRA LORIENT NATATION 4019 pts
24. BOUILLIE Ellynn (2005) FRA LANNION NATATION 3985 pts
24. LEPLANOIS Paul (2004) FRA ST-MALO NATATION 3985 pts
26. MORVAN-LEMASSON Nael (2005) FRA CN BREST 3950 pts
27. BEAL Alexis (2005) FRA CN BREST 3945 pts
28. GARO Erwan (2005) FRA CN BREST 3938 pts
29. KERBART Loevan (2004) FRA CN VANNES 3884 pts
30. CARIO Trémeur (2004) FRA CN FOUGÈRES 3883 pts
31. LECLERE Luc (2004) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 3859 pts
32. CHRISTIN Louis (2004) FRA LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 3848 pts
33. KAANDORP Tom (2004) NED LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 3840 pts
34. RIETH Martin (2004) FRA CN CONCARNEAU 3834 pts
35. GAUTIER Daphnee (2005) FRA LANNION NATATION 3827 pts
36. DEBRABANT Gwenaëlle (2006) FRA CN FOUGÈRES 3795 pts
37. DESPINASSE Clemence (2006) FRA UNION QUIMPER NATATION 3752 pts
38. HOURMAND Victor (2004) FRA UN PLOËRMEL 3732 pts
39. QUELENNEC Awen (2005) FRA CN BREST 3718 pts
40. KERLIDOU Lena (2005) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 3716 pts
41. LAUREC Annette (2005) FRA LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 3709 pts
42. GARCIA Kévin (2004) FRA LORIENT NATATION 3696 pts
43. PLOQUIN KEROUREDAN Morgan (2005) FRA DOUARNENEZ NATATION 3686 pts
44. LE TROTTER Charlotte (2005) FRA UNION QUIMPER NATATION 3673 pts
45. LE PAPE Sterenn (2005) FRA LANNION NATATION 3670 pts
46. MOUNEREAU Albane (2005) FRA ST-MALO NATATION 3666 pts
47. BARTHAUX Etienne (2004) FRA PLOEMEUR NATATION 3664 pts
48. LARDIER-PUIGDOMENECH Gabriella (2005) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 3641 pts
49. GEFFROY Ethan (2004) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3639 pts
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50. LE GOFF Eden (2005) FRA AURAY NATATION 3634 pts
51. GAUTIER Matheo (2004) FRA CN GUINGAMP 3632 pts
52. LAGREE Chloé (2006) FRA CN FOUGÈRES 3631 pts
52. SALAUN Mathieu (2005) FRA UNION QUIMPER NATATION 3631 pts
54. GUEGNARD Paul-Hugo (2005) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 3626 pts
55. SOURIMANT Louis (2004) FRA LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 3624 pts
56. TURPIN Antoine (2004) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3611 pts
57. LANGLO Theo (2004) FRA AURAY NATATION 3603 pts
58. PEREIRA NETO Diego (2004) FRA UNION QUIMPER NATATION 3602 pts
59. RIVIERE--BOS Jehanne (2006) FRA CN BREST 3597 pts
60. LE ROCH Lomig (2005) FRA UN PLOËRMEL 3589 pts
61. SCHMITT-SALIOU Youna (2005) FRA ST-MALO NATATION 3580 pts
62. LE GUEN Raphael (2004) FRA CN BREST 3571 pts
63. CHALONNY Anna (2005) FRA EN PONTIVY 3569 pts
64. BELLEC Lou-Ann (2006) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 3550 pts
65. YVINEC Lili-Rose (2005) FRA DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 3540 pts
66. JAFFRELOT Mathis (2004) FRA ST-MALO NATATION 3538 pts
67. GIRAUDEAU Julia (2006) FRA CN BREST 3537 pts
67. RENOUARD Alexis (2004) FRA DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 3537 pts
69. GALLAIS Chloe (2005) FRA EN PONTIVY 3524 pts
69. GOUREAU Timéo (2006) FRA AURAY NATATION 3524 pts
71. ARQUILLA Leanna (2006) FRA CN BREST 3521 pts
72. PANHALEUX Klervie (2006) FRA NC QUESTEMBERT 3514 pts
73. DE VULLIOD Raphaëlle (2005) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 3507 pts
73. ROUÉ Célestin (2005) FRA CN MORLAIX 3507 pts
75. LE GARREC Elouan (2004) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3493 pts
76. CRUSSON Enéa (2005) FRA LORIENT NATATION 3484 pts
77. HENRIQUES-DELAUNAY Ileanne (2006) FRA LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 3474 pts
78. BENNAOUM Ibrahim (2005) FRA BAUD NATATION 3469 pts
79. BODIGUEL Swan (2005) FRA CN VANNES 3465 pts
80. COLANGELO Pierre-Emmanuel (2004) FRA DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 3452 pts
81. LE PAGE Arthur (2004) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3439 pts
82. DREAN Marie (2007) FRA LORIENT NATATION 3432 pts
83. LABAT Alan (2005) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3431 pts
84. BENON Maëlys (2005) FRA CN VANNES 3430 pts
85. BOUVIER Mazheven (2004) FRA DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 3426 pts
86. GESREL Clémentine (2006) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 3420 pts
87. PETEK Louis (2004) FRA CN BREST 3410 pts
88. YOVANOVITCH Samuel (2005) FRA LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 3402 pts
89. BLONDEAUX Maël (2005) FRA CN CONCARNEAU 3386 pts
90. MALIGORNE Hugo (2004) FRA BAUD NATATION 3382 pts
91. ROBERT Iliana (2005) FRA CN CONCARNEAU 3381 pts
92. THEBAULT-LUNEL Zoé (2005) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 3376 pts
93. BERTAUX Sony (2005) FRA CN GUINGAMP 3374 pts
94. FONTAINE Titouan (2004) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3364 pts
95. BEVAZAHA Lucie (2005) FRA CN BREST 3363 pts
96. LE NANCQ Ewenn (2004) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3353 pts
97. PERRIER Yann (2004) FRA LANNION NATATION 3352 pts
98. GRASSET-NAZABAL Raphaël (2005) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 3350 pts
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99. LIGABUE Denise (2005) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 3349 pts
100. GIBIELLE Lauryne (2006) FRA CARHAIX NATATION 3341 pts
101. BARBIER Blanche (2005) FRA CN VANNES 3337 pts
102. MEIGNEN-RETHO Justine (2007) FRA CN VANNES 3325 pts
103. BELAN Léonie (2005) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 3314 pts
104. LE ROUX Garance (2006) FRA LES NAGEURS DES 3 RIVIERES 3309 pts
105. GUILLEMANT Vanessa (2005) FRA AURAY NATATION 3305 pts
106. LE GOFF Lisa (2005) FRA CN MORLAIX 3293 pts
107. SALOMON Quentin (2005) FRA ELLIANT ST YVI NATATION 3292 pts
108. KAIGRE Anne-Gaëlle (2005) FRA CN BREST 3291 pts
109. CALLE Gersende (2005) FRA UN PLOËRMEL 3282 pts
110. MARTEL Titouan (2004) FRA UNION QUIMPER NATATION 3281 pts
111. ROUFFIGNAC Louis (2004) FRA C REDON NATATION 3272 pts
112. LE BIHAN Anaïs (2005) FRA CNP LOUDÉAC 3269 pts
113. DUCHEMIN Ambre (2005) FRA DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 3266 pts
114. REMINIAC Juliette (2005) FRA CN VANNES 3263 pts
115. LE PADELLEC Samuel (2004) FRA CN VANNES 3249 pts
116. SIMON Romy (2006) FRA LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 3246 pts
117. HAMON-HALL Yulizh (2006) FRA CN BREST 3242 pts
118. GAZZERA Ambre (2006) FRA CN BREST 3211 pts
119. RAYMOND Pierre-Yves (2005) FRA UNION QUIMPER NATATION 3194 pts
120. GALLAIS Joaquim (2005) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 3187 pts
121. CLAUSTRE Mariel (2005) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3182 pts
121. LE TEXIER Mael (2004) FRA C REDON NATATION 3182 pts
123. LE BOULCH Léa (2006) FRA CN GUINGAMP 3174 pts
124. BOUFFORT Loann (2005) FRA CN FOUGÈRES 3159 pts
125. SOULET Valentine (2006) FRA C REDON NATATION 3148 pts
126. PROUTEAU Tiphaine (2007) FRA LANNION NATATION 3132 pts
127. FONTE Maureen (2005) FRA LANVAUX OC GRANDCHAMP 3131 pts
128. PELARD Sara (2006) FRA LORIENT NATATION 3110 pts
129. LEBLOIS Elouenn (2004) FRA LES NAGEURS DES 3 RIVIERES 3106 pts
130. BENFRAJ Myriam (2006) FRA DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 3096 pts
131. AUDUTEAU Morgane (2006) FRA DOUARNENEZ NATATION 3086 pts
132. HOULLIER Yohann (2004) FRA C REDON NATATION 3079 pts
133. PEROUZE Agathe (2006) FRA C REDON NATATION 3077 pts
134. DECOURT Mathéo (2005) FRA LORIENT NATATION 3060 pts
135. RIOUAL Milan (2006) FRA UNION QUIMPER NATATION 3046 pts
136. MARECHAL QUEMIN Lucie (2007) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3043 pts
137. LE BORGNE Alban (2005) FRA DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 3041 pts
138. RAIMBAULT Tessa (2005) FRA C REDON NATATION 3040 pts
139. CHABRIER Gaëtan (2004) FRA CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 3031 pts
140. BOCHER--MONTAIGNE Artus (2006) FRA CN BREST 3022 pts
141. TREGOUET Elorya (2006) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 3013 pts
142. GARNIER Soline (2005) FRA DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 3004 pts
143. REMINGOL Angèle (2005) FRA CN LAMBALLE 2999 pts
144. KUCHARSKI Celio (2006) FRA DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 2993 pts
144. LE POL Alexym (2004) FRA LANVAUX OC GRANDCHAMP 2993 pts
146. GUEGOU Emma (2005) FRA CN BREST 2988 pts
147. MAILLARD Alice (2007) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2986 pts
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148. LE HOUX DUSSAPT Axel (2005) FRA CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2985 pts
149. PICOT Anatole (2005) FRA EN PONTIVY 2969 pts
150. JEZEQUEL Margaux (2005) FRA CN BREST 2961 pts
151. LEVASSEUR Liv (2006) FRA CN VANNES 2959 pts
152. LAGREE Meline (2006) FRA CN FOUGÈRES 2948 pts
153. ROUSSEL Elyne (2005) FRA LANNION NATATION 2945 pts
154. NKOURISSA NKODIA Gemima (2005) FRA LORIENT NATATION 2943 pts
155. MARTIN Lancelot (2004) FRA DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 2939 pts
156. SCHNEPP Glen (2006) FRA CN BREST 2936 pts
157. LANDAIS Paul (2005) FRA U.S LIFFREENNE NATATION 2934 pts
158. DREAN Elouan (2005) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2933 pts
159. GUIBOUX Celia (2005) FRA UN PLOËRMEL 2930 pts
160. CORNILLET COCHET Louna (2007) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2923 pts
161. GROT Maëlan (2005) FRA CN MORLAIX 2918 pts
162. DANIEL Océane (2006) FRA CN FOUGÈRES 2910 pts
163. RINGUET-CHATELIER Félix (2005) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 2908 pts
164. CORRE Lucas (2005) FRA CN GUINGAMP 2901 pts
165. LANGOUET Clara (2007) FRA CN VITRÉ 2893 pts
166. LE BOT Pierre-Antoine (2005) FRA C REDON NATATION 2892 pts
167. LE PAPE Maeva (2006) FRA LANNION NATATION 2879 pts
168. BERTHO AMICE Lilou (2005) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 2866 pts
169. TURQUETY Juliette (2006) FRA COMBOURG NATATION 2862 pts
170. ABEGG BOURGEOIS Mathilde (2006) FRA C REDON NATATION 2855 pts
171. VENANT David (2005) FRA EN PONTIVY 2847 pts
172. LECLERCQ Lucas (2004) FRA AURAY NATATION 2831 pts
173. VALLERIE Titouan (2004) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 2828 pts
174. LAURENT Léa (2005) FRA LORIENT NATATION 2826 pts
175. DEMAY Juliette (2007) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2824 pts
176. RICAUD Elouan (2005) FRA CN FOUGÈRES 2815 pts
177. BONIFAS Marie-Ange (2006) FRA DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 2814 pts
178. PIRODDI-MORVAN Marie (2006) FRA LES NAGEURS DES 3 RIVIERES 2812 pts
179. LALANNE Siméo (2006) FRA DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 2795 pts
180. LE POTTIER Kévin (2006) FRA CNP LOUDÉAC 2794 pts
181. BALAC Martin (2005) FRA CN CONCARNEAU 2782 pts
181. SIMON Nathan (2006) FRA DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 2782 pts
183. ANGOUJARD Corentin (2005) FRA UN PLOËRMEL 2781 pts
184. BOURDON Marie-Alix (2006) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 2771 pts
185. JONCOURT Juliette (2007) FRA CN BREST 2770 pts
186. BOUVIER Azheline (2007) FRA DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 2760 pts
187. KELKAL Adane (2006) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2738 pts
188. THOMAS PERRIN Mathis (2006) FRA UN PLOËRMEL 2734 pts
189. GOASDUFF Erwann (2004) FRA CN CHÂTEAULIN 2725 pts
190. QUEMENER Pauline (2007) FRA DOUARNENEZ NATATION 2703 pts
191. BOUTOUILLER Florie (2005) FRA ELLIANT ST YVI NATATION 2692 pts
192. ROSAMOND Adam (2006) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 2691 pts
193. ZARAIDI Walid (2006) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2685 pts
194. CROST Tom (2006) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2661 pts
195. GAREL Alaïs (2007) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 2654 pts
196. LE BRAS Manon (2005) FRA CN BREST 2642 pts
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197. ODY Juliane (2006) FRA CNP LOUDÉAC 2628 pts
198. SERBOUH Victor (2004) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 2615 pts
199. LECOMTE Juliette (2007) FRA LANNION NATATION 2590 pts
200. ROUPLY-JAMOIS Louane (2005) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 2548 pts
201. LE GENTIL Pierre (2006) FRA UN PLOËRMEL 2534 pts
202. LAMY Ysée (2007) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2509 pts
203. STRULLU Jade (2007) FRA DOUARNENEZ NATATION 2491 pts
204. HENG Chloé (2007) FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2479 pts
205. HOUSSIN Timéo (2006) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 2469 pts
206. BARON Zoé (2007) FRA CN VANNES 2464 pts
207. LE PODER Flavie (2007) FRA CAUDAN NATATION 2456 pts
208. FLAUX Loeiz (2006) FRA UN PLOËRMEL 2445 pts
209. CONTOUR Emma (2007) FRA CN CHÂTEAULIN 2431 pts
210. HENAFF Louanne (2007) FRA CN CHÂTEAULIN 2425 pts
210. MICHAUX Jeanne (2007) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 2425 pts
212. MAURICE Margaux (2007) FRA CN VANNES 2418 pts
213. HERVÉ Matthieu (2006) FRA ST-MALO NATATION 2406 pts
214. CALVEZ Lucas (2006) FRA UNION QUIMPER NATATION 2397 pts
215. TROUDE Théo (2006) FRA CN GUINGAMP 2384 pts
216. GUILLOU-ROBIN Novann (2006) FRA CN GUINGAMP 2342 pts
217. MIJERE Maëlys (2007) FRA CNP LOUDÉAC 2327 pts
218. COLAS Cyprien (2006) FRA CN CONCARNEAU 2258 pts
218. GOUELO Romain (2004) FRA PLOEMEUR NATATION 2258 pts
220. GRAVE Mathis (2006) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 2240 pts
221. JEHANNO-FALMUR Albane (2007) FRA ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 2206 pts
222. LE BRIS Clément (2006) FRA CN BREST 2065 pts
223. HANCOCK Maëlle (2007) AUS DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 2055 pts
224. ARTZNER Valentin (2004) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1753 pts
225. GANCGLUS Alexandre (2004) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1692 pts
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